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Aol 2022 Australian Coastal Rowing and Beach Sprints Champion Saturday, 20 August 2022
Race 24-26Under 21 Women's Beach Sprint Solo - Time Trial Time Trial
Place Crew 500m Margins
1 |0104 Friends (Jarah Wilcox) 3:21.50 0.00 +0.00
2 |01.05 UTS Haberfield (Amelia Cooper) 3:30.59 9.09 +9.09
3 |01.03 Friends (Sophie Bryant) 3:42.25 | 11.66 +20.75
4 |oroe UTS Haberfield (Paige Critchlow) 3:48.33 6.08 +26.83
5 |o102 Carrum (MiaTulloch) 4:13.13 | 24.80 +51.63
6 |o101 Carrum (Amber Tulloch) 4:38.83 | 25.70 +77.33
Race 28-340pen Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull - Time Trial Time Trial
Place Crew 500m Margins
1 |06.11 Uni Queensland/Pine Riv...  (Stoddart,Pettett) 2:45.45 0.00 +0.00
2 0613 University of Queensland (Hodgson,Newell) 2:55.94 | 10.49 +10.49
3 |06.02 Barbarians/Uni Queensla... (Dikken,Pozzi) 3:03.34 7.40 +17.89
4 |06.07 Lindisfarne/Friends (Wilcox,Wilcox) 3:03.58 0.24 +18.13
5 |06.05 Commercial (Wex,Italia) 3:04.63 1.05 +19.18
6 |06.08 Pine Rivers/Brisbane & ... (Evans,Hart) 3:11.59 6.96 +26.14
7 |06.06 Glebe/UTS Haberfield (Anderton,Scott Brown) 3:14.05 2.46 +28.60
8 |06.03 Brisbane & GPS/Pine Riv...  (Borger,Morris) 3:22.78 8.73 +37.33
9 |06.12 Uni Queensland/Toowong (Apel,Thompson) 3:25.03 2.25 +39.58
10 |oe.01 ANU (Donoghoe* ,Macartney) 3:42.30 | 17.27 +56.85
11 |06.14 Glenorchy (Keppdl,Ralls) 4:08.09 | 25.79 +82.64
12 |06.09 UTS Haberfield (Cooper,Ferriere) 4:09.58 1.49 +84.13
13 |06.10 UTS Haberfield (Critchlow,Della Marta) 5:21.53 | 71.95 +156.0
06.04 Centenary (Urbano,Do Carmo Esteves Ramo) DID NOT FINISH
Race 36-39Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo - Time Trial Time Trial
Place Crew 500m Margins
1 |0202 Commercial (Jack O'Toole) 2:40.09 0.00 +0.00
2 |0207 University of Queensland (Harry Pettett) 2:40.64 0.55 +0.55
3 |o02.08 University of Queensland (Harry Nott) 2:46.77 6.13 +6.68
4 |02.05 Maroochy (Charles Clarke) 2:57.28 | 10.51 +17.19
5 |0206 UTS Haberfield (Charles Jewell) 3:06.91 9.63 +26.82
6 0204 Glebe (Jasper Dawson-Damer) 3:07.11 0.20 +27.02
7 10203 Glebe (James Scott Brown) 3:11.00 3.89 +30.91
8 |o0201 Commercial (Adam Keymer) 3:41.28 | 30.28 +61.19
Race 41,42 Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull - Time Trial Time Trial
Place Crew 500m Margins
1 |09.02 Brisbane Grammarians CdHughes,Rodmell,Cameron* Austin,c:Cameron) (F)| 3:17.66 0.00 +0.00
2 ]09.03 Centenary (Brehmer,Urbano,Do Carmo Esteves Ramo,Hayes,c.Lochran) (D)| 3:25.88 8.22 +8.22
3 |09.04 Noosa/Coastal Rowing No...(Agnew,Harrap,Ellaway,Mecham,c:Mecham) (F)| 4:07.00 | 41.12 +49.34
4 |09.00 Commercial Composite (Donoghoe,Creagh,Hol zberger, Italia*,c:Cook)  (F)| 5:56.70 | 109.70 +159.0
Race 44,45 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull - Time Trial Time Trial
Place Crew 500m Margins
1 |07.03 Uni Queensland/Barbaria... (Hodgson* ,Pozzi,Newell ,Breetzke,c:Russell) 2:35.30 0.00 +0.00
2 |07.02 UTS Haberfield (Aguirre, Anderton,Ferriere,Della Marta,c:Cooper) 2:40.58 5.28 +5.28
3 |o701 Pine Rivers/Brisbane & ... (Morris,Borger,Evans,Hart,c:Morris) 3:05.45 | 24.87 +30.15
Race 47 Under 21 Women's Beach Sprint Solo Round 2 - #1
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |01.03 Friends (Sophie Bryant) 1 3:42.20 0.00 +0.00
01.01 Carrum (Amber Tulloch) 2 | SCRATCHED
Progress :
Race 48 Under 21 Women's Beach Sprint Solo Round 2 - #2
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |o106 UTS Haberfield (Paige Critchlow) 1 3:39.98 0.00 +0.00
2 |01.02 Carrum (MiaTulloch) 2 4:46.34 | 66.36 +66.36
Progress :
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Race 49 Under 21 Women's Beach Sprint Solo semi 1
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |0104 Friends (Jarah Wilcox) 1 3:13.88 0.00 +0.00

2 |0103 Friends (Sophie Bryant) 2 3:30.03 | 16.15 +16.15
Progress :
Race 50 Under 21 Women's Beach Sprint Solo Semi 2
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |oros UTS Haberfield (Amelia Cooper) 1 3:52.39 0.00 +0.00

2 |o01o6 UTS Haberfield (Paige Critchlow) 2 5:18.48 | 86.09 +86.09
Progress :
Race 51 Under 21 Women's Beach Sprint Solo Final B
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |0103 Friends (Sophie Bryant) 1 4:18.81 0.00 +0.00

2 |01.06 UTS Haberfield (Paige Critchlow) 2 5:20.17 | 61.36 +61.36
Race 52 Under 21 Women's Beach Sprint Solo Final A
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |oros UTS Haberfield (Amelia Cooper) 2 3:27.64 0.00 +0.00

2 |o0104 Friends (Jarah Wilcox) 1 3:37.75 | 10.11 +10.11
Race 54 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull Quarter 1
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |oe.11 Uni Queensland/Pine Riv... (Stoddart,Pettett) 2 3:08.27 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.03 Brisbane & GPS/Pine Riv...  (Borger,Morris) 1 3:21.72 | 13.45 +13.45
Race 55 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull Quarter 2
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |o06.07 Lindisfarne/Friends (Wilcox,Wilcox) 2 3:07.30 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.05 Commercial (Wex,Italia) 1 3:25.98 | 18.68 +18.68
Race 56 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull Quarter 3
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |o06.13 University of Queensland (Hodgson,Newell) 2 2:45.86 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.06 Glebe/UTS Haberfield (Anderton,Scott Brown) 1 3:14.28 | 28.42 +28.42
Race 57 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull Quarter 4
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |06.02 Barbarians/Uni Queensla... (Dikken,Pozzi) 1 2:54.22 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.08 Pine Rivers/Brisbane & ... (Evans,Hart) 2 3:06.20 | 11.98 +11.98
Race 58 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull Semi 1
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 o611 Uni Queensland/Pine Riv... (Stoddart, Pettett) 2 2:49.78 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.07 Lindisfarne/Friends (Wilcox,Wilcox) 1 2:50.02 0.24 +0.24
Progress :
Race 59 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull Semi 2
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |o06.13 University of Queensland (Hodgson,Newell) 2 2:30.42 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.02 Barbarians/Uni Queensla...  (Dikken,Pozzi) 1 2:31.06 0.64 +0.64
Progress :
Race 60 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull Final B
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |0e6.02 Barbarians/Uni Queensla... (Dikken,Pozzi) 1 2:45.66 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.07 Lindisfarne/Friends (Wilcox,Wilcox) 2 3:02.64 | 16.98 +16.98
Race 61 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull Final A
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins

1 |o06.13 University of Queensland (Hodgson,Newell) 2 2:57.55 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.11 Uni Queensland/Pine Riv...  (Stoddart,Pettett) 1 3:15.11 | 17.56 +17.56
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Race 63 Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo Quarter 1
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |0201 Commercial (Adam Keymer) 1 2:49.99 0.00 +0.00
2 |0202 Commercial (Jack O'Toole) 2 2:50.99 1.00 +1.00
Race 64 Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo Quarter 2
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |o0205 Maroochy (Charles Clarke) 1 2:48.42 0.00 +0.00
2 |0206 UTS Haberfield (Charles Jewell) 2 3:26.91 | 38.49 +38.49
Race 65 Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo Quarter 3
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |0207 University of Queensland (Harry Pettett) 2 2:46.20 0.00 +0.00
2 |0203 Glebe (James Scott Brown) 1 2:55.38 9.18 +9.18
Race 66 Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo Quarter 4
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |02.04 Glebe (Jasper Dawson-Damer) 2 2:58.19 0.00 +0.00
2 |02.08 University of Queensland (Harry Nott) 1 3:16.16 | 17.97 +17.97
Race 67 Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo Semi 1
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |0205 Maroochy (Charles Clarke) 1 2:55.64 0.00 +0.00
2 |0201 Commercial (Adam Keymer) 2 3:34.06 | 38.42 +38.42
Progress :
Race 68 Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo Semi 2
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |o0207 University of Queensland (Harry Pettett) 2 2:43.27 0.00 +0.00
2 |0204 Glebe (Jasper Dawson-Damer) 1 3:03.20 | 19.93 +19.93
Progress :
Race 69 Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo Final B
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |0204 Glebe (Jasper Dawson-Damer) 2 2:54.59 0.00 +0.00
2 |0201 Commercial (Adam Keymer) 1 3:05.63 | 11.04 +11.04
Race 70 Under 21 Men's Beach Sprint Solo Final A
Place Crew Lane 500m Margins
1 |o0205 Maroochy (Charles Clarke) 1 2:41.56 0.00 +0.00
1 |0207 University of Queensland (Harry Pettett) 2 2:41.56 0.00 +0.00
Race 72  Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull Semi 1
CANCELLED
Race 73  Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull Semi 2
CANCELLED
Race 74 Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull
CANCELLED
Race 75 Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull
CANCELLED
Race 77 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull Round 2 #1
CANCELLED
Race 78 Open Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull Final

CANCELLED




